DATA SHEET
The Aruba 310 Series access points deliver high
performance and superb user experience for
mobile devices, Internet of Things (IoT) devices,
and applications in dense office environments.
Featuring the 4x4:4SS MU-MIMO capability,
advanced Aruba ClientMatch radio management,
and Aruba Beacon technologies, the 310 Series

DATA SHEET
ARUBA 320 SERIES ACCESS POINTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
AP-310 Series Access Points
AP-314 Aruba AP-314 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, antenna connectors.
AP-315 Aruba AP-315 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, integrated antennas.
AP-314-F1 Aruba AP-314 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, antenna connectors. FIPS/TAA
compatible version.
AP-315-F1 Aruba AP-315 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, integrated antennas. FIPS/TAA
compatible version.
IAP-314-RW Aruba Instant IAP-314 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, antenna connectors –
Restricted regulatory domain: Rest of World.
IAP-314-US Aruba Instant IAP-314 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, antenna connectors –
Restricted regulatory domain: United States.
IAP-314-JP Aruba Instant IAP-314 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, antenna connectors –
Restricted regulatory domain: Japan.
IAP-314-IL Aruba Instant IAP-314 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, antenna connectors –
Restricted regulatory domain: Israel.
IAP-315-RW Aruba Instant IAP-315 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain: Rest of World.
IAP-315-US Aruba Instant IAP-315 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain: United States.
IAP-315-JP Aruba Instant IAP-315 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain: Japan.
IAP-315-IL Aruba Instant IAP-315 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain: Israel.
IAP-314-RWF1 Aruba Instant IAP-314 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, antenna connectors –
Restricted regulatory domain: Rest of World. FIPS/TAA compatible version.
IAP-314-USF1 Aruba Instant IAP-314 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, antenna connectors –
Restricted regulatory domain: United States. FIPS/TAA compatible version.
IAP-315-RWF1 Aruba Instant IAP-315 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain: Rest of World. FIPS/TAA compatible version.
IAP-315-USF1 Aruba Instant IAP-315 Wireless Access Point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain: United States. FIPS/TAA compatible version.
Mounting Spares
AP-220-MNT-C1 Aruba Access Point Mount Kit (ceiling grid). Contains 2x ceiling grid rail adapters (for flat rails).
Color: black. Spare.